School Name: KV JYOTIPURAM

Region: JAMMU

SC Lottery Result

Academic Year: 2025-2026

Std: Balvatika - 3

S No.

Application
Submissio
n Code

Name

Service
Category

Service
Sub
Category

Number of
Transfers

Lottery
Number /
Wait List
Number

3252601406
6725260007
7333

AMMY
KARLUPIA

NA

NA

1/WL-1

3252600148
9325260001
7668

MANIK
DOGRA

NA

NA

2/ WL-2

3252600073
0425260000
3845

VIHAAN
THAPPA

NA

NA

3/WL-3

3252601017
8825260005
7498

SOYAM
KOTWAL

NA

NA

4 [ WL-4

10

3252601445
1925260014
5219

AARAV
DEGRA

NA

NA

5/WL-5

3252600882
6525260004
8421

KAVISH

NA

NA

6/ WL-6

13

3252601746
2325260012
8905

LAVANYA
LANGEH

NA

NA

7 [ WL-7

17

3252602400
8925260016
1777

KARTIK
BHAGAT

NA

NA

8 /WL-8

3252601234
7425260008
0692

NITISH
PARHOTRA

NA

NA

9/WL-9

14

3252602219
7925260014
6067

AARAV
DIGRA

NA

NA

10/ WL-10




S No. Application Name Service Service Number of Lottery
Submissio Category Sub Transfers Number /
n Code Category Wait List
Number
9 3252601368 | SMISHTI 6 NA NA 11 /WL-11
0425260015 | VEERA
4467
15 3252602277 | JEVIKA 6 NA NA 12 / WL-12
2525260015 | DOGRA
1723
12 3252601643 | DEVANSH 6 NA NA 13 /WL-13
3925260009 | ATRI
4048
3 3252600115 | SAATVIKA 6 NA NA 14/ WL-14
6625260000
4851
11 3252601592 [ NITYA 6 NA NA 15/ WL-15
3225260013 | LANGEH
8346
5 3252600822 | AKSHITA 6 NA NA 16 / WL-16
8425260004 | DEVI
4697
16 3252602350 | LAKASH 6 NA NA 17 | WL-17
8725260015 | PATYAL

7906
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